ACCESH

INDUSTRIAL

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Serial number

Length

Width

Height

Operational weight
Operational weight

Track type

CONSTRUCTION AND INDUSTRIAL SECTOR - SALE AND RENTAL

Available

2024 WACKER NEUSON EZ17 1,8
TONNE CRAWLER-MOUNTED
EXCAVATOR

#AI-5653

Type

Manufacturer / brand

Model
Year
State
Condition

WNCE1301H00007269

142 in

39in

93 in

3,935 Ibs

1,8t

Rubber

PERFORMANCE AND CAPABILITIES

Engine

Engine power
Fuel

Speed

Max. dump height
Max. dig depth

YANMAR 3TNV80OF T4F
18,5 hp

Diesel

4,8 km/h

8 ft

8 ft

lof2

Category

Excavator
Crawler-mounted
Wacker Neuson
EZ17

2024

New

Perfect

CONTACT OUR EXPERTS

Our experts are available to
answer all your questions.
Contact them now!

705 665-2227

constructionsales@acces-s.ca
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Samuel




ACCESS

INDUSTRIAL

Breakout force

FEATURES AND OPTIONS
Cab

Front attachment(s)

OTHER OPTIONS
Quick attach
Stabilizer blade

CONSTRUCTION AND INDUSTRIAL SECTOR - SALE AND RENTAL

3,700 Ibf

Open (ROPS)
12" Digging bucket
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